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Women / 4 / Group 1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Hansen456
Ultimate

8.450 9.200 8.9509.025 35.625
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Emma Parker422
Gulf Coast

8.750 8.600 9.0758.525 34.950
4 3 5 1 2 

2 

Myah Griffin433
Gulf Coast

8.800 8.300 8.7508.850 34.700
2T 6T 3 5 3 

3 

Kayli Cassulo481
Gulf Coast

8.800 8.350 8.8008.500 34.450
3T 5 6 3T 4 

4 

Madison Ford430
Gulf Coast

8.350 8.200 8.5259.050 34.125
8 8 1 8 5 

5 

Alyssa Henderson479
Gulf Coast

8.500 8.800 8.7007.850 33.850
6 2 9 6 6 

6 

Sarah Gendusa442
TGC

8.850 8.000 8.8008.000 33.650
1 9 8 4T 7 

7 

Mira Solomon448
Buckhead

8.000 8.400 8.5758.550 33.525
9 4 4 7 8 

8 

Kirsten Ray490
TGC

8.650 8.300 8.2758.200 33.425
5 7T 7 9 9 

9 
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